

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Pearson to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 25 by Senator Guillory

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, line 10, delete "survivor's" and insert in lieu thereof "**survivor**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, line 15, after "§1151.1." and before "benefits;" delete "Survivors" and insert in
5 lieu thereof "**Survivor**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 3, at the beginning of line 23, change "**survivor's**" to "**survivor**"